Ugedag
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Mandag
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Mandag
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Mandag
Mandag
Mandag
Mandag
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Mandag
Mandag
Mandag
Mandag
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Datoplan for hold OD24-1D

Dato

12.maj
19.maj
02.jun
16.jun
23.jun
11.aug
18.aug
25.aug
Ol.sep
08.sep
15.sep
29.sep
06.okt
20.0okt
27.okt
03.nov
10.nov
17.nov
0l1.dec
08.dec
15.dec
05.jan
12.jan
19.jan
26.jan
02.feb
16.feb
23.feb
02.mar
09.mar
16.mar
23.mar
13.apr
20.apr
27.apr
04.maj
09.maj

Tidspunkt

09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
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09.00-15.30
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09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
09.00-15.30
EKSAMEN



